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1 # | Name | E-Mail Address Home Cell Phone 3

2 1 4213 Williams, Patrick and Maryanne Pwilli9@yahoo.com,maryannec18@gmail.com,chasewill22@gmail.com 847-401-6161 708-288-5140

3 2 4233 Fitzpatrick, Therese Thereseafitzpatrick@gmail.com 847-680-3620 312-401-2738

4 3 4252 Blake, Carol & David cblake1221@gmail.com, dblake 1837 @gmail.com 847-508-5178 224-240-5912

5 4 4254 Singer, Barbara & Jim Liddle barb.singer@gmail.com,jsliddle@gmail.com 847-657-9340 847-421-1134  847-560-1701

6 5 4263 Leighton, Steve & Judith Sleight2@live.com, judith.leighton@live.com 203-733-1209

7 6 4284 Angulo, Carl & Debbie angulocarl@comcast.net 847-729-8760 312-954-8255

8 7 4285 Razumov, Lana lanarazumov@gmail.com 312 863 9436

9 8 4293 Mascarenhas, Sarah sarahmascarenhas@msn.com 513-509-2294

10 9 4294 Guder,Tolga & Valeria guder@me.com, vguder@me.com 773-396-4169

" 10 4296 Millhouse, Michael & Roberta mmillhouse@comcast.net, bertmillhouse@comcast.net 312-636-4473
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